## Resurs

PRESS RELEASE

26 October 2023 07:30:00 CEST

# Resurs Holding today publishes interim report for third quarter 2023

Resurs Holding is the Parent Company of Resurs Bank and the majority of Resurs Holding's operations are conducted through Resurs Bank. The interim report is available on Resurs Holding's website: <a href="www.resursholding.se">www.resursholding.se</a>

### MORE INFORMATION

Sofie Tarring Lindell, CFO and interim VD, +46736443395, <u>sofie.</u> tarringlindell@resurs.se

#### **ABOUT RESURS**

Resurs is a leading bank in the Nordics with a simple philosophy: we want to create balance in people's personal finances. On that foundation, we develop offers and services within loans, savings and payments for retail and e-commerce that are based on people's everyday lives, and that will create long-term value for our customers and for society. Today, we have a customer base of slightly more than 6 million customers and 650 employees in the Nordic region.

#### **Attachments**

Resurs Holding today publishes interim report for third quarter 2023

Resurs Bank AB 1/1